

# FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Friday, December 02, 2016

Group B Boys platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Yang Ling -- China</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	28.0	56.00	96.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	26.5	50.35	147.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	27.0	56.70	203.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	76.80	280.65	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	22.5	74.25	354.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	27.0	89.10	444.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	10.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	27.5	88.00	532.00	
Total DD: 20.6			Average award: 8.65					Best award: 9.29					
<b>2 Ruslan Ternovoy -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	27.0	43.20	43.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	25.0	50.00	93.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	9.5	9.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	9.5	28.0	53.20	146.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.0	50.00	196.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	72.00	268.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	338.80	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	67.65	406.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	27.0	86.40	492.85	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 8.26					Best award: 9.43					
<b>3 Willars Randal -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.5	39.20	39.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	43.20	82.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	128.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	48.00	176.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.5	67.50	243.50	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.5	21.0	69.30	312.80	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	20.5	67.65	380.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	75.20	455.65	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 7.68					Best award: 8.21					
<b>4 Bryden Robert Hattie -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	83.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	45.60	129.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	174.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	231.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	285.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	362.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	439.20	
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 7.47					Best award: 8.14					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 Owen Harrison -- Great Britain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.5	40.80	40.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	40.50	81.30	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	23.5	44.65	125.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	25.0	52.50	178.45	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	44.80	223.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	60.90	284.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	65.80	349.95	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	67.20	417.15	
Total DD: 19.1			Average award: 7.46					Best award: 8.36					

<b>6 Bermeo Abraham -- Mexico</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	72.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	44.00	116.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	159.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	60.00	219.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	290.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	339.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	401.90	
Total DD: 20.0			Average award: 6.76					Best award: 7.36					

<b>7 Yevhen Naumenko -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	43.00	79.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	116.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	48.00	164.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	43.50	207.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	269.95	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	61.05	331.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	398.20	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 6.73					Best award: 7.93					

<b>8 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- Ukraine</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.0	48.00	86.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	120.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	46.55	167.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	231.65	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	8.5	27.20	258.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	326.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	65.25	391.30	
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 6.88					Best award: 8.14					

<b>9 Alexey Sorokin -- Russia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	77.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	23.0	43.70	121.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	166.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	228.90	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	291.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	64.00	355.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	7.5	22.50	378.40	
Total DD: 19.9			Average award: 6.54					Best award: 7.57					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

*ABJ*

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>10 Victor Perez Ortega -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	43.00	76.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	40.00	116.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	159.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	48.30	207.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	245.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	67.20	312.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	65.25	377.90	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.97					Best award: 7.93					

### 11 Maxwell Flory -- United States of America

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	37.80	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	40.85	112.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	151.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	197.45	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.0	49.50	246.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	300.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	366.55	
Total DD: 19.6			Average award: 6.40					Best award: 7.21					

### 12 Anderson Ramirez Posada -- Colombia

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	22.0	44.00	77.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	122.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	159.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	42.05	201.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	54.25	255.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	306.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	59.45	366.40	
Total DD: 19.4			Average award: 6.43					Best award: 7.29					

### 13 Athanasios Tsirikos -- Greece

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	40.80	40.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	42.00	82.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	121.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	39.00	160.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	54.00	214.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	55.90	270.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	324.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	361.10	
Total DD: 18.2			Average award: 6.71					Best award: 8.57					

### 14 Luis Felipe Uribe Bermudez -- Colombia

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	69.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	109.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	35.00	144.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	57.00	201.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	59.20	260.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	57.60	318.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	358.80	
Total DD: 19.9			Average award: 6.10					Best award: 7.07					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>15 Luke Marshall -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	71.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	114.35	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	149.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	200.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	57.00	257.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	54.40	312.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	357.10	
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 6.14					Best award: 7.57					
<b>16 Rylan MacKenzie Wiens -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	36.00	36.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	38.70	74.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	46.20	120.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	165.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	25.20	190.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	35.20	225.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	59.40	284.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	66.00	350.80	
Total DD: 19.9			Average award: 6.13					Best award: 7.64					
<b>17 Jack Matthews -- United States of America</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.5	29.00	65.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	3.5	4.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0	9.0	17.10	82.10	2
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	127.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	52.20	179.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	228.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	282.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	49.95	332.60	
Total DD: 18.6			Average award: 5.96					Best award: 7.43					
<b>18 Karl Schoene -- Germany</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	78.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	120.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	161.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	12.5	37.50	199.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	247.20	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	12.5	41.25	288.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	38.40	326.85	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 5.79					Best award: 7.50					
<b>19 Adham Salem (2002) -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	31.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	74.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	111.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	36.75	147.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	44.55	192.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	11.0	29.70	222.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	56.55	278.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	319.15	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 5.73					Best award: 7.29					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>20 Felipe Moura Luis -- Brazil</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	34.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	21.5	34.40	68.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	33.00	101.60	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	141.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	41.25	182.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	51.30	234.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	36.40	270.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	315.25	
Total DD: 18.2			Average award: 5.89					Best award: 7.14					
<b>21 Pavel Sauryski -- Belarus</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	42.00	73.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	105.60	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	143.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	55.35	198.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	14.5	40.60	239.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	279.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	31.90	311.75	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 5.66					Best award: 6.79					
<b>22 Kei Yamamoto -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	35.00	73.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	112.25	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	151.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	49.50	200.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	34.80	235.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	8.5	25.50	261.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	10.5	34.65	295.65	
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 5.35					Best award: 8.14					
<b>23 Endo Takuto -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	79.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	42.30	121.90	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	45.60	167.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.0	25.20	192.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	28.80	221.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.5	14.0	42.00	263.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	9.0	28.80	292.30	
Total DD: 19.5			Average award: 5.55					Best award: 7.93					
<b>24 Corey Jenkin -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	62.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	23.80	86.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	123.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	46.20	169.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	7.5	22.50	192.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	52.65	245.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	41.25	286.35	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 5.27					Best award: 6.50					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>25 James Chong Joshua -- Singapore</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	24.00	24.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	58.65	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	22.50	81.15	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	113.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	39.00	152.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	24.00	176.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	222.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	264.65	
Total DD: 19.2			Average award: 4.72					Best award: 5.71					
<b>26 Mohamed Farouk -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	20.0	38.00	62.75	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	92.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	42.00	134.45	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	134.45	1
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	39.15	173.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	12.5	37.50	211.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	12.5	40.00	251.10	
Total DD: 18.8			Average award: 4.66					Best award: 6.71					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points